
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

113 

16 

65 

8 

961 

89 

44 

35 

121 

58 

96 

23 

999 

191 

6 

52 

7 

137 

448 

46 

36 

12 

33 

94 

833 

16 

36 

2 

243 

979 

16 

581 

27 

54 

202 

417 

859 

17 

22 

275 

92 

Name 

Harrison Roberts 

Jake Ogorman 

Tyler Kirby 

Shane Jones 

Lewis Roden 

Kenzie Cole 

Archie Taylor 

Joe Beaumont 

Ellis Bubb 

Finly Abbott 

Alfie Crealock-Lovell 

Ashton Coleman 

Brody Davies 

Harrison Burgess 

Solomon Levey 

Matt Mears 

Phillip Tchorek 

Lewis Couzens 

Benjamin Sullivan 

Hayden Yeed 

Leo Peacock 

Joshua Hemsley 

Riley Watts 

Tallis Price 

Olly Knatchbull 

York Coleman 

Jayden Reynolds 

Frankie Feetham 

Bradley Pearson 

Ashley Norman 

Branden Stanley 

Archie Trimby 

Jack Budd 

Harrison Trimby 

Kenzie Horn 

Harrison Greenough 

Jasmine Sikorski-Pullen 

Enzo Mussell 

Finley Horn 

Jack Green 

Callum Smith 

Club 

Ringwood MXC 

Corsham SSC 

Ringwood MXC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Severn Valley SSC 

Corsham SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

DLMX 

Ringwood MXC 

Severn Valley SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Severn Valley SSC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Severn Valley SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

Corsham SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Corsham SSC 

DLMX 

Thirty3 MX 

DLMX 

Ringwood MXC 

Thirty3 MX 

DLMX 

DLMX 

Ringwood MXC 

DLMX 

Dursley MXC 

Dursley MXC 

Corsham SSC 

Dursley MXC 

Dursley MXC 

Ringwood MXC 

Dursley MXC 

Dursley MXC 

Severn Valley SSC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Corsham SSC 

Total points 

237 

235 

228 

204 

196 

192 

181 

181 

173 

171 

158 

158 

144 

144 

140 

139 

136 

135 

131 

130 

120 

119 

117 

106 

94 

92 

89 

84 

83 

76 

72 

71 

61 

58 

57 

47 

46 

40 

0 

0 

0 

M1  

45 

50 

37 

43 

41 

32 

34 

39 

31 

38 

36 

35 

28 

29 

17 

33 

25 

30 

20 

26 

22 

24 

23 

15 

19 

27 

16 

21 

8 

13 

14 

10 

12 

11 

9 

47 

7 

18 

0 

0 

0 

M2  

47 

45 

50 

41 

36 

39 

37 

38 

34 

35 

32 

31 

28 

27 

33 

25 

24 

26 

43 

21 

29 

23 

20 

30 

18 

12 

17 

19 

15 

16 

14 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

8 

22 

-- 

-- 

-- 

M3  

50 

45 

47 

34 

39 

41 

38 

33 

36 

26 

25 

37 

28 

32 

43 

29 

27 

21 

35 

24 

23 

20 

31 

16 

18 

30 

17 

22 

19 

10 

14 

15 

11 

12 

13 

-- 

9 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

M4  

50 

45 

47 

43 

41 

39 

35 

36 

34 

38 

29 

24 

33 

31 

37 

26 

32 

28 

0 

27 

30 

23 

25 

21 

17 

0 

19 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

-- 

11 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

M5  

45 

50 

47 

43 

39 

41 

37 

35 

38 

34 

36 

31 

27 

25 

10 

26 

28 

30 

33 

32 

16 

29 

18 

24 

22 

23 

20 

-- 

21 

19 

15 

17 

13 

12 

14 

-- 

11 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 
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NORA 92 Team Event 2022 

Youth 

Team Event Youth Overall 

Culham Park 2.100 km 

NORA 92 TEAM EVENT
2022


